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Audited Financial results for the ended March 3

Year Ended
31.O3.?Ozt

Revenue from operatlons
aJ Sales / Income from operations (inclusive ofExcise Duty, VAT & TCS)

Expenses
al Cost of Materials Consumed
b) Purchase ofstock in trade
c) Changes in inventories offinished goods, work in progress and stock in trade
d) Employee benefits expenses
e) Excise Duty, VAT & TCS

0 Finance Cost
g) Depreciation and amortisation expenses

9,118

80
314

33,642

B

505

7,7.27

(3)

29,729

180

8,059

(1ss)

2 8,85 6
2

t7B

22,954

196
874

89,234
7

548

33,452

I
1,083

127,277

729

Profit from continuing operation before exceptional item and tax

Tax expenses I Current & Deffered Taxes

Ot}ler comprehensive income net of taxes

Per share of Rs.10 each . Basic & Diluted

NOTES:

1) The aforesaid results have been reviewed by audit committee and taken on record by the Board ofDirectors at its meeting held on April06,2o2l.
2) Provision for taxation includes provision for current tax and deferred tax. ( Current Tax [Rs.20.25 Crores) & Deferred Tax Rs.(-0.28 Crores)).
3) The company's operation at present is confined to only one segme[t namely Country Liquor,
4) The Board of Directors ofthe company has proposed for the approval of shareholders a dividend of Rs.4 per equity share of Rs.10 each.
5) Figures of previous year/period have been regrouped, whereever necessary.

6) The figures ofthe quarter ended March 31, 2021 and March 31, 2020 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of tutt financial year ended March
31, 2021 and March 31, 2O2O and the unaudited published year to date figures up to the tiird quarter of t}re respective financial year. 
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7) Balance sheet

ASSETS

Non CurrentAssets

a) Property, Plant and Equipment
b) CapitalWork- In- Progress
c) [nvestment Property
d) Other Intangible Assets
e) Financial Assets

-Non Current Investments
-other Non Current Financial Assets

0 Non Current Tax Assets (Net)
g)0ther non-current assets

Total Non Current Assets

Current Assets
a) lnventories
b) Financial Assets

-Trade receivables
-Cash and cash equivalents
-0ther Bank Balances

c) 0ther Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Total Assets

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

Equity
a) Equity Share Capital
b) Other Equity
Total Equity

Liabilities
Non Current Liabilities
Deferred Tax Liabilities
other non current liabilities
Total Non Current Liabilities

Current LiabiliUes
a) Financial Liabilities

-Trade payables
-0ther current fi nancial liabilities

b) other Current Liabililies
cJ Provisions
d) Current Tax Liabilities [Net)
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Total Equities and Liabilities

Mumbai
April6,Z0Zl

As at March 31, As at March 31,
?0zL 2020

5,7 34.22
2,01,0.79

8,055.14
0.25

28,651.65
2,340,50

6,t99.24
2,606.33
9,7 04.46

0.37

22,598.44

8.82

1,,077.071,,077.07

47 ,869.56 42,L99.67

2,797.06

92.68
629.88

54.99
5,850.60

2,056.49

96.92
33.75

2,1,2t.81
7,87 4.22

9,425.27 6,183.59

57,294.77 48,383.26

1,828.60
48,670.a7

1,828.60
47,ZtO.75

50,499.47 43,038.75

330.28
26.92

358.48
26.86

357.20

309.93
70.66

5,869.47
7 0.L5

lt7.89

1,108.81
7 4.00

3,618.60
84.00
73.76

6.43 8.10 4.959.17

6,795.30 5,344.57

57,294.77 48,383.26

!-or G M Breweries Limited

-}J"^,'.'J,-
fyoti Almeida
Executive Director

Factory : S. Veer Savarkar Marg, Virar (East), Dist.
Phono STD Code (0250) 2529 127.6293232,

Palllhar F'in Code 401 305 (lndia)
6293 233, 6093 232. 6093 233
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C,M,BREWERIES LIMITED

CASH FLOWSTATEMENT FORTHE YEAR ENDED MARCH31,2021 f Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars

A. Cash Flow from Operating Activities
Net Profit before tax
Adiustments for I

Depreciation
Finance Cost
Indirect Taxes paid
Dividend Received
lnterest Received
Other Non-0perating Income

Operating Profit before Working Capital Changes

I Adiustments for (increase)/decrease in operating assets!

I Trade Receivables
Inventories
Otler Financial Assets- Non Current
Otier Current Assets
Other Non Current Assets

Adiustments for increase/(decrease) in operating Iiabilities!
Trade Payables

Other non current liabilities
Ot}ter Current Liabilities
other financial liabilities - Currenr

Cash Benerated from Operations

Direct Taxes Paid
Indirect Taxes Paid

Net Cash from Operating Activities (A)

B. Cash Flow from Investing Activities
Increase/Decrease in Property, Plant and Equipment inculding
CapitalAdyances
Increase/Decrease in Investment Property
Increase/Decrease in Financial Assets- Investments
Redemption/ [Purchase) ofFixed Deposits (with Maturity
more than three months]
lnterest Received
Dividend Received

Other Non-Operating Income

Net Cash (used in)/from Investing activities [B)

C, Cash Flow from Financing Activities
Interest / financial charges Paid
Dividend Paid
Dividend Tax paid

Net Cash (used in)/from Financing actiyities (C )

D. Net Changes in Cash and Cash Equivalents (A+B+CJ
E. Cash and Cash Equivalents at beginning ofthe Period
F. Cash and Cash Equiyalents at End ofthe Period

Current Year
20zt

10,005.8s

548.11

6.33
89,233.75

(271.7 7)
(1,275.23)
( 1,601.92)

Previous Year
z020

9,07A.21

7 28.57

5.16
72L,271.48

(3e8.8s)

[893.1e)
349.31,

96,765.12

+.24
(7 40.1,7)

(2,326.68)
(3,976 3B)

(7eB.BB)

0.06
2,250.87

f3.341

130,140.63

776.49
(2B2.ss)

L,9t7.64
302.92

[14.3sJ

173.42

3.46

[1,001,97)
r30.501

91,774.84

1,800.00

89,233.7 5

1,41.O9

1,060.68
7,649.32

(6,798.35)

2,069.73
7,275.23

211,.77

7,601,.92

1,009.70

[6.33)
(s48.331

Is s4.66J

s96.13
33.75

629.AA

137,325.59

2,t75.00
121,271.48

7,479.77

2,679.91
(2,47 4.35)
(6,320.24)

[2,0s8.86)
893.19
398.85

[349.31)
(7,230.87)

(s.16)
(s48.33)
(772.72)
(666.27)

(77.91)
51.66
33.75

For G M Breweries Limited

Mumbai
April 6,2027
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]yotiAlmeida
Executive Director
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